SLTX

Policy List Form

Surplus Lines Stamping Office of Texas

1601 E Pflugerville Parkway, Suite 3301

SURPLUS LINES™

Pflugerville, TX 78660

STAMPING OFFICE OF TEXAS Form No. 2.0
Surplus Lines Broker/Agency: Acme Agency Date:
Surplus Lines License Number: XXXXXX
Prepared By: Your Name Stamping Office Use Only:

Telephone Number:

555-555-5555

Broker/Agency Contact E-mail:

email@email.com

Named Insured Policy Number Premium

*Policy
Fee(s)

Tax

Stamping
Fee

Total Gross:
Premium, Policy
Fee(s), Tax, and

Stamping Fee

PT Drilling Co. ABC123 $2,750.00

$150.00

$140.65

$4.35

$3045.00

Smith Village Homes XYZ987 $45,000.00

$275.00

$2,195.84

$67.91

$47,538.75

Jones Oil 555Q555 $913.00

$0.00

$44.28

$1.37

$968.65

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

*Policy fees include premium deposits, membership fees, registration fees, assessments, dues, & any other

compensation given in consideration for surplus lines insurance (TX Ins. Code 225.001)

Total:

$51,542.40

If item was previously filed under a different number, please also indicate that number on this item
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