

## **Policy List Form**

Surplus Lines Stamping Office of Texas 1601 E Pflugerville Parkway, Suite 3301 Pflugerville, TX 78660

STAMPING OFFICE OF TEXAS Form No. 2.0

Surplus Lines Broker/Agency:	Acme Agency	Date:
Surplus Lines License Number:	XXXXXX	
Prepared By:	Your Name	Stamping Office Use Only:
Telephone Number:	555-555-5555	
Broker/Agency Contact E-mail:	email@email.com	

Named Insured	Policy Number	Premium	*Policy Fee(s)	Тах	Stamping Fee	Total Gross: Premium, Policy Fee(s), Tax, and Stamping Fee
PT Drilling Co.	ABC123	\$2,750.00	\$150.00	\$140.65	\$4.35	\$3045.00
Smith Village Homes	XYZ987	\$45,000.00	\$275.00	\$2,195.84	\$67.91	\$47,538.75
Jones Oil	555Q555	\$913.00	\$0.00	\$44.28	\$1.37	\$968.65
						\$0.00
						\$0.00
						\$0.00
						\$0.00
						\$0.00
						\$0.00
						\$0.00
						\$0.00
						\$0.00
						\$0.00
						\$0.00
						\$0.00
						\$0.00
						\$0.00
						\$0.00
						\$0.00
						\$0.00
						\$0.00
icy fees include premium deposits, membership fees, registration fees, assessments, dues, & any other pensation given in consideration for surplus lines insurance (TX Ins. Code 225.001)					Total:	\$51,542.40